880

_:Name,’

Kelly, Holen Ada ... ...

Kelly, John (ii), .

Kelly, John (iii) . ..
Kelly, Marie Annie o
Kelly, Myrtle Elizabeth ...
Kelly, Norah Elizabeth ..
Kelly, Roy Douglas

Kelly, Sydney John

Kelly, Thomas (i)

Kelly, Thomas (ii)

Kelly, Vincent Owen
Kelly, William James
Kelso, Archibald ..
Kemble, Albert Ernest ..
Kemp, Edgar Ralph
Kemp, Le:lie Joseph ..
Kemp, Stanley Morgan ..
Kemptheri , Kathleen Phyllis
Kemshed, ])ona.ld Stuart, M.A.
Kendall, Mrs. Gertrude .
Kendon, Cecil Whitworth
Kendrlck Nina

Kennard, Irene Leah
Kenna.rd TIris, B.A.
Kennedy, Agnes

Kennedy, Mrs. Aileen Josephme o

Kennedy, Alexander Smillie
Kennedy, Annie Reita .. .
Kennedy, Archibald Patrick Leslie
Kennedy, Daniel Higgins .
Kennedy, Edith Mary, LL.A .
Kennedy, George Robert .
Kennedy, John Alexander
Kennedy, Julia. .

Kennedy, Kathleen .
Kennedy, Kathleen Mary .
Kennedy, Margaret (ii) ..

Kennedy, Martin Francis Peter - .. .

Kennedy, Mary (iii)

Kennedy, Mary Ann .

Kennedy, Millicent Vio, M.A.

Kennedy, Percival Roy ... ..

Kennelly, Isabella Kathleen ..

Kenny, Arthur Alphonso .

Kenny, Eileen Joyce ...

Kenny, Katherine

Kensington, Florence Cathrine Ba,r-
bara ..

Kent, Helen Mildred

Kényon, Bessie. . .

Kenyon, Helen MeGregor, B.A.

“Kernahan, Bertha Jane ..

Kernohan, Alexander

Kerr, Mrs. Barbara, M.A. .

Kerr, Catherine

Kerr, David Stanley Edwm

Kerr, Edward Victor George Ed1e,
M.A.

Kerr, Florence May . ..

Kerr, Frank William ...

Kerr, Harold Walter, m.A. .

Kerr, Mrs. Ivy Louisa

Kerr, Kate Frances ..

Kerr, Noel Irene .

Kerr, Thomas Fyfe

Kershaw, Francis Evahne, M.A.
Kershaw, Lucy Doris .
Kettelwell, Stuart Eykyn

Key, Arnold Raymond ..

Keyes, Alfred William, B.sc.
Keyes, Edwin Thomas

Keys, Agnes Mabel ..

Keys, Allwyn Charles B.A, ..
Keys, George Eric Maxwell, B.A. ..
Keys, Herbert John .
Kibblewhite, Arthur Walter .
Kibblewhite, Bruce Melville, M.A.
Kibblewhite, Charles William
Kibblewhite, Evelyn May )
Kibblewhite, Forrest Gordon
Kibblewhite, Harold Sidney
Kibblewhite, James Thomas
Kibblewhits, Victoria Ma.r]orle
Kidd, Christina .

Kidd, Ivy Blanchard

Kidd, Janet Olsen

Kidd, Jessie Vera .

Kidd, Louie Bertha Anme

Kidd, Margaret Vera:
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202
. 69
149
177
155 .
122
76
201
113
199
194
190
1156
92
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- | King, Ruth Clara
| King, Sidney -

P. 177 |
P. 106
P. 173
P. 79
P. 214
P. 198
Sec. A
P. 148
P. 186

Sec. B

P. 161

Sec. B

-P. 181

P. 82

Tech. D1, C I
P. 145

Sec. A

P. 149

P. 200

P. 187 )
Tech. DI, CI-
P. 123

Tech. D II, CIr

RIS O D O D O

|| Kidson, Harold. Percy, ».A., B.SC.::

| Kilpatrick, Hannah Grasse
|| Kilpatrick, Mary Bridget
‘| Kilsby, Alfred Stephen, B.A.

.| King, Alice Margaret
{| King, Annie (i)
|| King, Arthur
| King, Catherine
| King, Mrs. Clara Melita Holmwood

| King, Esther Annie, m.A. . .

| King, Howard Wilson
| King, Ivy Sybil C s

" King, Kathleen TLaurice . .
| King, Kathleen May .. “en

© King, Mary Eva, M.A. ., .
| King, Mary Harriet McGowan, M. A., )

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE,

Name. :

Kidd, Robert Alexarider .
Kidson, Arthur Leon Nelson
Kidson, Edward Winton, B.A.
Kidson, George Rudal = ..

Kiely, Helen Agnes

Kiely, John Joseph .-
Kilfoyle,.Thomas Edward
Kilgour, Ivy Irene . .
Kilgour, Jane Gunn Henderson

Killeen, Annie ...

Kime, Charles Frederick

|| Kime, Henrietta . . )
.| Kinaston, Brenda Canon ..
| Kinder, Maurice, B.A.

King, Agnes Louisa

ng, Edmund Arthur
King, Edna Constance

King, Bustace, M.A., B.SC.
King, Frances Emily .
King, Hazel Agnes

King, Johannah
King, Lena Alice e

King, Mary Windcote
King, Olive May

King, Rita Murlel Nlcholas ..
King, Rowland Thomas Montgomery

e

Kingsbeer, Thelma, Llhs,n
Kingsland, Emily Jane ..
Kingston, Arthur John, m.A., B. sc
Kingston, Constance Amy
Kingston, Marjorie .
Kininmonth, Flora Ehza,beth
Kininmonth, Helen Mary
Kinnear, James Ernest, m.A.

| Kinross, Andrew

Kinross, Ethel Margaret

Kinross, Stewart Miller, m.A.

Kippenberger, Karl ..

Kirby, Harold Alexander Samuel
Moore, B.A. .. .. .

Kirby, James Richard

| Kirk, Allan Alexander, B.4.
, Kirk, Beth Gwenllean

Kirk, Charles Gordon, B.SC., B.A.
Kirk, Eric Halcrow

| Kirk, Euphemia Agnes gfane
| Kirk, George Read .
| Kirk, George William

Kirk, Harry Borrer, M.A.

| Kirk, Henry

Kirk, Ida May, M.A.
Kirk, Muriel Edith
Kirkbride, Hilda, M.A.
Kirkham, Henry Richard

| Kirkpatrick, Kathleen Shennan
| Kirkpatrick, May Hortense

Kirkpatrick, Robert Duke, »A.O.S.E..

| Kirton, Alfred Ridley

I Kirton, Muriel . ..
| Kissel, Leonard Merrmgton, BA. .
| Kitson, Edith Mary

Kitto, Elizabeth Lyon ..
Kitto, Raymond Gordon
Kiver, Kate Violet

Knapp, Mabel Felmer ..
Knapp, Marjorie Elizabeth
Knell, Bernice Ella

Knell, Veronica Annie
Knight, Daisy Annie .

_ | Knight, James Percy ..
' Knight, Marian e
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Grading.

. P. 203

P. 196
P.173
P. 12
Sec. Principal
P. 189

P.186
Tech. DII CI .
P. 107

172
203
181 .
115
109
173
172
123
180
203 .
181
110
191
115
208
ec. A
46
200
176
204
171
145
141
177
203
Sec. C )
Sec. Principal .
P. 167
P. 147

g PN P T I T D Y

P.202

P. 159

P. 106

P. 208
Tech. DII,CV

. Tech. DI, CIV

P. 185

~P. 157

P. 111
P. 91
Sec. C
P. 89
P. 102
Sec. C
P. 78

Tech. D I, C II
P. 99

P91
P. 180

Sec. B
P. 218
P. 189
P. 223
P. 51
(Univ.)
P. 176
P. 163
P. 227
Sec. A
Tech. D 11, C II
P. 173
P. 196
Tech. DI, CV
P. 194
P. 124
Sec. D
Tech. DI, CV
197
171

165
190

198
138
159
179
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